
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
(Pareeksha Bhavan) 

 
TIME TABLE FOR THE M.COM DEGREE III & IV  SEMESTER (REGULAR / 

SUPPLEMENTARY/IMPROVEMENT) EXAMINATION, APRIL/MAY  2013 

(For School of Distance Education  candidates only) 
(2004 Admission onwards) 

    
Time of Examination    :  1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. (Except Friday) 

                                                                  :  2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. (On Friday) 
                             

Day and Date                            Subject Marks 

M.COM. IIISEMESTER  
Friday, 3rd May 2013 M.Com 3.1 Strategic Management 80 

Monday, 6th May 2012 M.Com 3.2 Enterprise Resource Planning 80 

Wednesday, 8th May 2013 M.Com 3.3 Human Resource Management 80 

Friday, 10th May 2013 M.Com 3.4 Income Tax 80 

Monday, 13th May 2013 M.Com 3.5 Financial Management 80 

M.COM. IV SEMESTER 
Elective- I - Financial Management 

Wednesday, 15th May 2013 M.Com 4.1 International Finance  80 

Friday, 17th May 2013 M.Com 4.2 Investment Management 80 

Monday, 20th May 2013 M.Com 4.3 Indian Financial System 80 

Wednesday, 22nd May 2013 M.Com 4.4 Funds Management in Banks and  
                    Insurance  Companies 

80 

Elective – II - Marketing Management 
Wednesday, 15th May 2013 M.Com 4.1 International Marketing 80 

Friday, 17th May 2013 M.Com 4.2 Marketing Research 80 

Monday, 20th May 2013 M.Com 4.3 Consumer Behavior 80 

Wednesday, 22nd May 2013 M.Com 4.4 Sales Management and Advertisement 80 

Common Paper 
Friday, 24th May 2013 M.Com 4.6 Business Policy and Practice  180 

                  
Calicut University P.O,                              Sd/-            
Dated: 10-4-2013                                                               CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


